ademic Calendar

2024/2025

- National holiday Term starts/ends Break

August 2024 September 2024 October 2024

NWD

NWD
NWD
NWD

NwWD
NWD
NwWD

NWD
NWD

NWD
NWD

26 Aug
16 Oct
23 Oct
11 Nov
18 Dec
18 Dec
25 Dec
1Jan
2Jan
7 Jan
13 Jan
27 Jan
15 Feb
16 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
24 Feb
1 Apr
14 Apr
18 Apr
21 Apr
22 Apr
1May
2 May
20 Jun

*NWD = non-working day

Back to school, beginning of Term 1
Half-term break (1 week)

School resumes

Rememberance Day - WW |

End of Term 1

Winter break (3 weeks)

Christmas Day (Catholic)

New Year's Day

New Year's Day

Christmas Day (Orthodox)

School resumes, beginning of Term 2
St. Sava, National School Day
Constitution Day

Constitution Day

Constitution Day (in lieu of 16 Feb)
Half-term break (5 days)

School resumes

End of Term 2

Spring break (1 week)

Religious: Good Friday

Religious: Easter Monday

School resumes, beginning of Term 3
Labour Day

Labour Day

End of school year

9-13 Sep Primary Baseline test

23 Sep First Day of Autumn
27 Sep Art enrichment day
5Oct World Teachers' Day
7 Oct Harvest Festival
14-18 Oct Assessment of Learning
310ct Halloween
4 Nov Report card template sent to teachers
11-15 Nov Picture Day
15 Nov Science enrichment day
18-22 Nov International Education Week
20 Nov World Children's Day
22 Nov Report cards sent for review
13 Dec Report cards sent to parents
16-18 Dec School Concert
16-18 Dec Parent-Teacher Conferences
23-31Dec Winter Camp
27 Jan St. Sava's Day
7 Feb Drama enrichment day

10-14 Feb Assessment of Learning

14 Feb St. Valentine's Day

24 Feb Math Enrichment Day

6 Mar World Book Day

7 Mar International Women's Day (in lieu of 8 Mar)
20 Mar International Day of Happiness

21 Mar First Day of Spring
7-11 Apr Easter Preps

22 Apr International Mother Earth Day

29 Apr Music Enrichment Day

5 May Report card template sent to teachers

26-30 May Picture Day

30 May Report cards sent for review

19-30 May Assessment of Learning

2-13 Jun Assessment Week
4Jun Sports Day Nursery
13 Jun Sports Day Primary
16 Jun Report cards sent to parents
16-20 Jun Parent-Teacher Conferences

16-18 Jun Graduation Day



