Academic Calendar

2024/2025

National holiday	Term starts/	/ends	Break	_						
National House	Terrir starts,	crids	Dicuk		*NWD = n	on-working	day			
w August 2024 w September 2024 w October 2024					Important dates			School Event & A	School Event & Activities	
M Tu W Th F Sa	Su M Tu	W Th F	Sa Su	M Tu W Th F Sa Su		26 Aug	Back to school, beginning of Term 1	9-13 Sep	Primary Baseline test	
1 1 2 3	4 5		1 9	1 2 3 4 5 6		16 Oct	Half-term break (1 week)	23 Sep	First Day of Autumn	
5 6 7 8 9 10	11 6 2 3	4 5 6	7 8 10	7 8 9 10 11 12 13		23 Oct	School resumes	27 Sep	Art enrichment day	
12 13 14 15 16 17	18 7 9 10	11 12 13	14 15 11	14 15 16 17 18 19 20	NWD	11 Nov	Rememberance Day - WW I	5 Oct	World Teachers' Day	
19 20 21 22 23 24	25 8 16 17	18 19 20	21 22 12	21 22 23 24 25 26 27		18 Dec	End of Term 1	7 Oct	Harvest Festival	
26 27 28 29 30 31	9 23 24	25 26 27	28 29 13	28 29 30 31		18 Dec	Winter break (3 weeks)	14-18 Oct	Assessment of Learning	
	30		14			25 Dec	Christmas Day (Catholic)	31 Oct	Halloween	
					NWD	1 Jan	New Year's Day	4 Nov	Report card template sent to teachers	
November 2024	w De	ecember 20)24 w	January 2025	NWD	2 Jan	New Year's Day	11-15 Nov	Picture Day	
M Tu W Th F Sa	Su M Tu	W Th F	Sa Su	M Tu W Th F Sa Su	NWD	7 Jan	Christmas Day (Orthodox)	15 Nov	Science enrichment day	
4 1 2	3 18		1 23	1 2 3 4 5		13 Jan	School resumes, beginning of Term 2	18-22 Nov	International Education Week	
5 4 5 6 7 8 9	10 19 2 3	4 5 6	7 8 24	4 6 7 8 9 10 11 12		27 Jan	St. Sava, National School Day	20 Nov	World Children's Day	
6 11 12 13 14 15 16	17 20 9 10	11 12 13	14 15 25	13 14 15 16 17 18 19	NWD	15 Feb	Constitution Day	22 Nov	Report cards sent for review	
7 18 19 20 21 22 23	24 21 16 17	18 19 20	21 22 26	20 21 22 23 24 25 26	NWD	16 Feb	Constitution Day	2-13 Dec	Assessment Week	
8 25 26 27 28 29 30	22 23 24	25 26 27	28 29 27	7 27 28 29 30 31	NWD	17 Feb	Constitution Day (in lieu of 16 Feb)	13 Dec	Report cards sent to parents	
	23 30 31					17 Feb	Half-term break (5 days)	16-18 Dec	School Concert	
						24 Feb	School resumes	16-18 Dec	Parent-Teacher Conferences	
February 2025	w	March 202	5 v	April 2025		11 Apr	End of Term 2	23-31 Dec	Winter Camp	
M Tu W Th F Sa	Su M Tu	W Th F	Sa Su	M Tu W Th F Sa Su		14 Apr	Spring break (1 week)	27 Jan	St. Sava's Day	
7	2 31		1 2 35	1 2 3 4 5 6	NWD	18 Apr	Religious: Good Friday	7 Feb	Drama enrichment day	
8 3 4 5 6 7 8	9 32 3 4	5 6 7	8 9 36	7 8 9 10 11 12 13	NWD	21 Apr	Religious: Easter Monday	10-14 Feb	Assessment of Learning	
9 10 11 12 13 14 15	16 33 10 11	12 13 14	15 16 37	7		22 Apr	School resumes, beginning of Term 3	14 Feb	St. Valentine's Day	
0 17 18 19 20 21 22	23 34 17 18	19 20 21	22 23 38	3 21 22 23 24 25 26 27	NWD	1 May	Labour Day	24 Feb	Math Enrichment Day	
24 25 26 27 28	35 24 25	26 27 28	29 30 39	28 29 30	NWD	2 May	Labour Day	6 Mar	World Book Day	
	31		40			20 Jun	End of school year	7 Mar	International Women's Day (in lieu of 8 Ma	
								20 Mar	International Day of Happiness	
May 2025	w	June 2025	w	July 2025				21 Mar	First Day of Spring	
M Tu W Th F Sa	Su M Tu	W Th F	Sa Su	M Tu W Th F Sa Su				31 Mar - 11 Apr	Assessment Week	
0 1 2 3	4 44		1 49	1 2 3 4 5 6				7-11 Apr	Easter Preps	
5 6 7 8 9 10	11 45 2 3	4 5 6	7 8 50	7 8 9 10 11 12 13				22 Apr	International Mother Earth Day	
2 12 13 14 15 16 17	18 46 9 10	11 12 13	14 15 5	14 15 16 17 18 19 20				29 Apr	Music Enrichment Day	
3 19 20 21 22 23 24				2 21 22 23 24 25 26 27				5 May	Report card template sent to teachers	
4 26 27 28 29 30 31	48 23 24	25 26 27	28 29 53	3 28 29 30 31				26-30 May	Picture Day	
	30							30 May	Report cards sent for review	
								19-30 May	Assessment of Learning	
								2-13 Jun	Assessment Week	
								4 Jun	Sports Day Nursery	
								13 Jun	Sports Day Primary	
								16 Jun	Report cards sent to parents	

Parent-Teacher Conferences

Graduation Day

16-18 Jun